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Položili su:
R.br.

Prezime i ime

Br. indexa
Br. poena
Ocena

1.

Mastilo Dejan

075/2015
    18

     9
2.

Koprivica Kristina
030/2015
    18

     9
3.

Maksimović Milena
111/2015
    14

     7
4.

Bošnjak Zoran

084/2015
    11

     6
5.

Maćun Miljan

098/2014
    11

     6
6.

Mićanović Branimir
120/2007
    11

     6
Bijeljina, 07.06.2018. godine                                                           Predmetni nastavnik
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